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2825 M STREET

01

HARDIE/PVC TRIM WHITE

EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE
COMPONENT/MATERIALNO. COLOR/FINISH

02

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF

SOLID WOOD DOOR

PAINTED "BLACK FOX" (SW 7020)

PAINTED- COLOR TBD

03
04
05
06

ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLE ROOF BLACK/CHARCOAL/PEWTER GRAY

07
08
09
10
11

TBD
HARDIEPLANK LAP SIDING C.A.R. APPROVED COLOR TBD

PREFINISHED WHITE

WINDOW

PARGED FOUNDATION

JEFFERSON 300 SERIES, PREFINISHED WHITE

ALUMINUM GUTTER & DOWNSPOUTS

WOOD PORCH WITH T&G DECKING PAINTED- COLOR TBD

WOOD DECK, DECKING, & RAILING NATURAL TREATED WOOD
IRON/STEEL HANDRAIL PAINTED BLACK

RIGHT SIDE (M St.) ELEVATION FRONT (29th St.) ELEVATION

REAR ELEVATIONLEFT SIDE ELEVATION
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